IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(UNOPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

08 DECEMBER 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE VORSTER AJ

1. FNB BANKLTD

2. FIRSTRAND MORTGAGE

3. ABSATRUST

4. ABSA TRUST LTD

5. ABSA TRUST LTD

6. ABSA TRUST LTD

7. KALTIRE MINING

8. EX PARTE; K RIBEIRO

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

J B NIGRINI

D NADESAN

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

BEELINE TYRE LTD

060432/23

042894/22

056293/22

056236/22

056303/22

025659/23

084371/23

104088/23



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

L TALAKGALE

SB GUARANTEE

C S SITHOLE

N M SIBILOANE

EX PARTE: A FOURIE

COGENT HIRE LTD

N M SEHAKO

NEDBANK LTD

S NGOBENI

FNB BANK LTD

FNB BANK LTD

P H VAN ROOYEN

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS

TTNGUBANE

DCM SECURITY LTD+2

RAF

SIYAPHAMBILI BUILDING

RAF

M C MASHABELA

RAF

N P DLAMINI-KHOSA

Q R MALOULY+1

RAF

019523/23

028468/23

058187/23

050307/22

097219/23

086298/23

41181/21

091547/23

28589/16

9947/21

029034/23

45234/18



21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

BLACK VELVE

D MALEKA

ABSA BANK LTD

G RAKGWALE

ABSA BANK LTD

T MFULWANA

CHANGING TIDES

ABSA BANK LTD

W D STRAUSS

NEDBANK LTD

M P RAMBUWANI

EX PARTE: JJ VAN DALEN+1

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

20TWENTY PROJECTS+2

RAF

M MARIVATE

RAF

JJ MTSWENI

RAF

B A MCCONVILLE

N A EBRAHIM+1

C M STRAUSS

L P LAMOLA

RAF

B39154/22

46974/1

6088/22

42342/18

6871/22

66034/19

078639/23

115612/23

B5452/23

104950/23

81237/18

106485/23



33. FNBBANKLTD VS A POYO

080311/23

BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE

MATTERS WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENT ON CASELINE

34. FNB BANK LTD VS K P MOLAUDZI

35. KE STOLTZ VS RAF

36. F RASOOL VS MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS
37. RAYTON HOME ASS VS F F MAVIMBELA

068771/23

055229/23

052924/22

085291/23



08

DECEMBER 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE MOGALE AJ

38

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45,

46.

47.

48.

. ANCILE INVESTMENT+1

ANCILE INVESTMENTS

E S MABENA

FNB BANK LTD

J H RABIE

J H RABIE

FNB BANK LTD

NEDBANK LTD

J HRABIE

J H RABIE

EX PARTE; N DU PREEZ

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

J C APPELCRYN+1

J C APPELCRYN+2

MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS

L J MAREDI

RAF

RAF

ESTAE OF N NXUMALO

S P MATSEBELE

RAF

RAF

037937/22

041387/22

019551/23

94682/19

069605/23

070888/23

075080/23

025477/23

070890/23

070891/23

114685/23



49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

T M MAHESO

NEDBANK LTD

VAAL BAG MANUFACTURING

EX PARTE: J M ROETS

L MOTLOUNG

EX PARTE: M P MOISE

B/C OF PAULA&KARIENHOF

EX PARTE: V FOURIE

NEDBANK LTD

L MAWOTSA

O T MANZINI

ABSA BANK LTD

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

OMOLEMO SECURITY SERVICES

S MSIBI

QAUNTUM ENGINEERING

RAF

J K MORAKA

C FICHARDT

RAF

RAF

W A VOLSCHENK

053423/23

48349/21

063426/23

097249/23

000544/23

096769/23

088743/23

097033/23

096332/23

53602/17

4046/22

63006/21



61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

FNB BANK LTD

NEDBANK LTD

G A OYENAIKE

S L MASHITENG

NEDBANK LTD

N SIFUBA

N P MHLANGA

J H KASPER

KAL TIRE MINING

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

SARS COMMISSIONER

B N MAGANE+1

RAF

RAF

L P MPOLOKENG

RAF

RAF

RAF

MAZOLO B HOLDINGS LTD

43324/21

038660/22

60389/20

16770/21

083187/23

87297/18

98753/15

62430/14

084278/23



BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE

MATTERS WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENT ON CASELINE

70.S G MAYUNI

71. MAJANENG SAVERITE LTD

72. GC CENTRAL COATINGS

73. CONSTRUCTION EDUCATION

74. AN HOKO

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS

OUTSURANCE LTD

M PRINSLOO

M MODIBA

MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS

025265/23

001151/23

081856/23

080148/23

044768/23



